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1* Would you favor or oppose deporting illegal immigrants in each of the following groups:

Total

Favor Oppose Net

Those who have committed crimes 84% 16% +68

Those who fail to show up for an immigration status hearing 67% 28% +39

Those who are unemployed 53% 35% +18

Those who came in the last few years 53% 35% +18

Those who have bee.n here for more tha.n ten yearf .::md have 399% 549% 15
been upstanding members of their communities

Those who were brought here as children by their parents 38% 55% -17

Those who are married to American citizens 37% 55% -18

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

Those who have committed crimes

65%  Strongly favor

16%  Somewhat favor
8%  Somewhat oppose
8%  Strongly oppose
3% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 23-24, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points
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1* Would you favor or oppose deporting illegal immigrants in each of the following groups:

Those who fail to show up for an immigration status hearing

44%  Strongly favor

23%  Somewhat favor

17%  Somewhat oppose

11%  Strongly oppose
5% Not sure

Those who are unemployed

33%  Strongly favor
20%  Somewhat favor
19%  Somewhat oppose
16%  Strongly oppose
13%  Notsure

Those who came in the last few years

31%  Strongly favor
22%  Somewhat favor
20%  Somewhat oppose
15%  Strongly oppose
12%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 23-24, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



1* Would you favor or oppose deporting illegal immigrants in each of the following groups:

Those who have been here for more than ten years and have been upstanding members of their
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communities

21%
18%
18%
36%

7%

Strongly favor
Somewhat favor
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Not sure

Those who were brought here as children by their parents

20%
18%
21%
34%

7%

Strongly favor
Somewhat favor
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Not sure

Those who are married to American citizens

16%
21%
18%
37%

7%

Strongly favor
Somewhat favor
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 23-24, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points
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Methodology

This survey of 1,000 Registered Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on June 23-24, 2025.
Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and the
sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender, age, race, education, internet usage, and political
party to reasonably reflect the nation’s population of Registered Voters. Other variables were reviewed
to ensure that the final sample is representative of that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.1 percentage points.

This survey was paid for by Napolitan News Service as part of the service provided for our Gold Circle
Members.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 23-24, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



